

Union Bank of India wins Finnoviti Awards - 2019



Mumbai - Union Bank of India has been awarded the Finnoviti Award 2019 for 'Hyper Converged Private Cloud Security' for innovative processes & best practices in Cyber Security under BFSI sector.

The Awards were received by the Bank during 7th International Trade Fair and Conference on Banking Technology, Equipment & Services held on Friday, 25th January 2019, at IBEX, MMRDA Ground, BKC, Bandra East, Mumbai. The award was received from the jury members headed by Shri M.Narendra, Former CMD, Indian Overseas Bank.



Finnoviti awards are the prestigious awards which are organized by 'Banking Frontiers' in recognition to the efforts of institutions/organizations in BFSI sector for their Innovative Fintech Solutions or transformation and provides scope for Financial Institutions of tomorrow.

Union Bank of India has deployed state of art technology platform to provide customer centric products and services. Further, Union Bank of India has initiated various technology projects to align IT with Business goals.

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Released on behalf of Union Bank of India by:-

Muchal Venkatesh, GM, Corporate Communication; Tel: 22896600; E-mail: muchal.venkatesh@unionbankofindia.com Corporate Communications Division, Union Bank Bhavan, 239, Vidhan Bhavan Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai – 400 021.